
Dalmore 12yr    R105 
Dalmore Cigar Malt    R165
Dalwhinnie 15yr    R105 
Glenmorangie Original 12yr  R55 
Glenmorangie Lasanta 12yr   R65
Glenmorangie Quinta Ruban 14yr  R75 
Glenmorangie Extremely Rare 18yr  R140
Glenmorangie Signet   R205 

Ardbeg 10yr     R60
Ardbeg Corryvreckan   R115
Ardbeg Wee Beastie 5yr    R55
Lagavulin 16yr     R120
Laphroaig 10yr     R65
Laphroaig Quarter Cask   R70 
Laphroaig Select    R50

Please enquire about availability.

Jameson    R40
Jameson Triple Triple                                   R45
Jameson 18yr    R155     
Jameson Caskmates (IPA/Stout)  R40
Jameson Select Reserve   R45
Tullamore D.E.W.   R30
Tullamore D.E.W. 12yr    R55

Bushmills Black Bush   R40

Artist Blend    R50
Hedonism Blended Grain   R130
The Peat Monster Blended Malt  R75
The Spice Tree Blended Malt  R75

Chivas Regal 12yr   R35
Chivas Regal 18yr   R75
Chivas Regal 25yr   R400
Chivas Regal Ultis   R200
Dimple Haig 15yr    R45
Johnnie Walker Black   R35
Johnnie Walker Blue   R200
Johnnie Walker Double Black  R40
Johnnie Walker Gold   R60
Johnnie Walker Green   R75
Johnnie Walker Red   R20
Monkey Shoulder   R35

Highland Park 10yr R50 
Highland Park 12yr R65
Highland Park 18yr  R180 

Talisker 10yr  R75 

Isle of Jura 10yr R50
Isle of Jura 12yr R60
Isle of Jura Journey Malt R45
Isle of Jura Seven Wood R70

SINGLE MALT WHISKIES

COMPASS BOX COLLECTION

BLENDED SCOTCH WHISKIES

BLENDED IRISH WHISKIES

Bain’s Cape Mountain    R25
Three Ships 10yr Single Malt   R35     
Three Ships 11yr Old Shiraz Cask   R65

SOUTH AFRICAN WHISKIES

Due to unprecedented national stock shortages, all of the below may be subject to availability.

WHISKIES

Made form 60% malted barley and 40% un-malted barley, 
these whiskeys are triple distilled.

Blends of single malt and grain whisky, these whiskies are double distilled.

Triple-distilled, sweet, with lingering honey and vanilla.

These whiskies are well-rounded and can be strangely

Malt whiskies with an intense peaty aroma and taste, imparting 

Aberlour 12yr     R65
Aberlour A'bunadh    R120
Benriach 12yr    R50
Glen Grant 10yr    R50
Glen Grant 12yr    R65
Glenfiddich 12yr     R55
Glenfiddich 15yr     R80
Glenfiddich 18yr     R130
Glenfiddich 21yr     R235
The Balvenie 12yr   R95
The Balvenie 21yr   R300
The Glenlivet 12yr    R55
The Glenlivet 15yr    R85
The Glenlivet 18yr   R150
The Glenlivet 21yr    R240 
The Glenlivet Founder’s Reserve   R45
The Macallan 12yr   R100 
The Macallan 15yr   R165
The Macallan 18yr Double Cask  R360
The Macallan 18yr Sherry Cask                   R400
The Singleton of Glendullan 12yr  R50
The Singleton of Glendullan 15yr  R75

Bold tasting malt whiskies, velvety and honey smooth.

rich, full-flavored notes of seaweed, iodine, and brine to the distillate.

Light, clean-tasting, and full-flavoured. 

Triple-distilled, light, floral-sweet, and unpeated.

Distilleries further south, impact floral and fruit notes. Distilleries along the 
seaside pick up a briny character. 

These whiskies are made using 100% malted barley and are distilled 
at a single distillery.

sweet with notes of brine and peat.

Follow us on social media

Kingsbarns Balcomie                R85
Kingsbarns Doocot               R85



Please enquire about availability.
INTERNATIONAL WHISKIES

Buffalo Trace  
Bulleit 
Jack Daniel's  
Jack Daniel's Single Barrel  
Jim Beam White  
Maker’s Mark  
Woodford Reserve

R30
R45
R30
R55
R25
R35
R42

AMERICAN WHISKIES

Don Julio Reposado  
El Jimador (Blanco / Reposado)   
Espolòn (Blanco / Reposado)
Herradura Original 
Jose Cuervo (Blanco / Reposado)
Los Locos Reposado  
Olmeca (Blanco / Reposado)  
Patrón Añejo  
Patrón Reposado  
Patrón Silver
Volcan Reposado    

R85
R35
R50
R65
R30
R55
R30
R95
R80
R65
R75

TEQUILA

Absolut Elyx - Sweden 
Belvedere - Poland - (Flavoured) 
Ciroc - France - (Flavoured) 
Cruz Vintage Black  
Grey Goose - France 
Pravda - Poland 
SKYY - USA 

R45
R42
R45
R30
R48
R35
R30

Baron Samedi 
Bumbu
Bumbu XO 
Flor De Cana 12yr
Flor De Cana 18yr
Flor De Cana 25yr 
Havana Club Añejo 3yr
Havana Club 7 Años 
Sailor Jerry
Wilderer Rogue
 

R30
R45
R60
R45
R70
R165
R30
R40
R30
R30

SPECIAL VODKA RUM

Amarula Premium African  R20
Beefeater  R30
Beefeater Blood Orange R30 
Beefeater Pink R30 
Black Rose  R30
Bombay Sapphire R35
Bulldog  R35
Copper Republic African Dry R35
Copper Republic Rooibos & Grapefruit R35
Cruxland R30 
Hendrick's R45 
Inverroche (Amber, Classic & Verdant) R40
Jackalberry Jenever R38 
Ki No Bi Kyoto R75
 

Malfy Con Arancia R35 
Malfy Con Limone R35
Malfy Gin Rosa R35 
Monkey 47 R85 
Six Dogs Blue R40
Six Dogs Karoo R40
Tanqueray R30 
Tanqueray 10 R45
Tanqueray Flor de Sevilla R30
The Botanist R65
Wilderer Fynbos R35
Wilderer Rose Water R38
Woodstock R30
  

GINS

Due to unprecedented national stock shortages, all the below may be subject to availability.

SELECTED SPIRITS

Made from maize that is mashed and thereafter distilled. 

Avante VSOP
Durbanville Hills 10 Year Merlot Potstill 
KWV 10yr  
KWV 12yr  
KWV 15yr  
KWV 20yr   
Van Ryn's 10yr  
Van Ryn's 12yr  
Van Ryn's 15yr  
Van Ryn's 20yr  
Blaauwklipen 10yr Potstill

   R40
   R25
   R35
   R40
   R70
   R120
   R30
   R40
   R65
   R110
   R90

SOUTH AFRICAN BRANDIES

Remind yourself why you work so hard!


